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Markham (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Hawkridge Ave

Auction Opens. Fri, Sep 25 3:15pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Statue And Stand

Hall Table And Mirror
Lamps

Decor Lot

Portable Inflatable Bed

Faux Flowers

2 Mirrors

Table

Religious Items

Peppler Cabinet

Collector Plates And Decor Lot
Sklar-Peppler Cabinet
Collector Plates

Vases

Cabinet And Contents
Cabinet And Movie

Shelf And Videos

Crystal

China

Peppler China Cabinet
Collector Spoons

Mirror And Plague

Cutlery

Royal Albert China

Peppler Dining room Table
Sklar-Peppler Dining Room Chairs
Silver Plate Cutlery And Box
WM A Rogers Cutlery And Box
Cutlery Set

Serving Dishes

Appliance Lot

Kitchen Lot

Dishes

13

Auction Closes: Fri, Oct 2 8:00pm ET

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

Title

Tea Set And Ice Bucket
Kitchen Lot

Household Items

Platters, Pie Plates And Decor
Trays And More

Teapots And More
Glasses And Coffee Mugs
Linen

Kitchen Lot

Food Saver

Glass Dishes

Food Slicer And Grill
Baking Lot

Stools

Wood Stools

Plant Lot

Pet Lot

Health And Beauty
Wedding Dress
Television

Prints Lot

Framed Prints

End Tables

TV Stands And Coffee Table
End Tables

2 Rugs

Pillows

Set Of 2 End Tables
Dresser And Mirror, Nightstand
TV And Table

Sewing Box

Religious Prints

2 Mirrors And Art



Lot

0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0108
0109
0110

Title

Tv And Stand

Cabinet And Mirror

Tv And Tv Stand

Rug

Hide A Bed

Loveseat And Matching Chair
Linen Lot

2 Book Cases

4 Office Chairs

Fireking Fireproof File Cabinet
Office Swivel Chair
Desk

2 Tables

Office Equipment
Credenza

Office Desk

Upright Freezer
Exercise Bike And Ab Machine
Tony Little Ab Machine
2 Bar Stools

Coffee Table

Sofa And Chair

Folding Table

Hats And Purses
Scarves And Shawls
Scale And Weights
Kitchen Chairs
Household Lot

Luggage

16 Office Chairs

Book Lot

Garden Lot

Outdoor Lot

Misc. Furniture

Raised Toilet Seat And Heater
Coffee Table

Travel Pictures
Religious Decor

Decor

Frame Lot

Decor Lot

Vase

Glass Bowl Lot
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Lot

0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153

Title

Car Decor Lot

Serving Dishes

Silver Plate Lot

Decor

Dish And Kitchen Items
Golf Lot

Basket Lot

Appliance Lots

Pitcher And Coffee Mugs
GE Stove

Canning Lot

Tray Lot

Cutting Board And Knife Block
White-Westinghouse Fridge
Party Lot

Faux Flowers And Shells
Linen

Crystal And Glass Lot
Christmas Lot
Electronics Lot

Decor Lot

Rug

Floral Lot

Figurine

Frame And Jewellery
Decor Lot

Religious Lot

Cherub Lot

Candle Lot

Table

Appliance And Light Lot
Table

Wine Making Equipment
Sport Lot

Mirror And Dresser
Kitchen/Bathroom Cabinets
Bicycle

Patio Loungers And Umbrellas
Tools

Shop Vac

Golf Clubs

Ladders

Outdoor Decor
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Lot Title

0154 Garden Furniture

0155 2 Oblisk Metal Stands With Hanging Baskets
0156 Garden Bench

0157 Outdoor Patio Set

0158 Outdoor Table And Chairs

0159 Bhq

0160 Garden Workbench

0161 TableLinens

Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

