## Markham (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Hawkridge Ave

Auction Opens: Fri, Sep 25 3:15pm ET Auction Closes: Fri, Oct 2 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Statue And Stand	0034	Tea Set And Ice Bucket
0002	Hall Table And Mirror	0035	Kitchen Lot
0003	Lamps	0036	Household Items
0004	Decor Lot	0037	Platters, Pie Plates And Decor
0005	Portable Inflatable Bed	0038	Trays And More
0006	Faux Flowers	0039	Teapots And More
0007	2 Mirrors	0040	Glasses And Coffee Mugs
0008	Table	0041	Linen
0009	Religious Items	0042	Kitchen Lot
0010	Peppler Cabinet	0043	Food Saver
0011	Collector Plates And Decor Lot	0044	Glass Dishes
0012	Sklar-Peppler Cabinet	0045	Food Slicer And Grill
0013	Collector Plates	0046	Baking Lot
0014	Vases	0047	Stools
0015	Cabinet And Contents	0048	Wood Stools
0016	Cabinet And Movie	0049	Plant Lot
0017	Shelf And Videos	0050	Pet Lot
0018	Crystal	0051	Health And Beauty
0019	China	0052	Wedding Dress
0020	Peppler China Cabinet	0053	Television
0021	Collector Spoons	0054	Prints Lot
0022	Mirror And Plaque	0055	Framed Prints
0023	Cutlery	0056	End Tables
0024	Royal Albert China	0057	TV Stands And Coffee Table
0025	Peppler Dining room Table	0058	End Tables
0026	Sklar-Peppler Dining Room Chairs	0059	2 Rugs
0027	Silver Plate Cutlery And Box	0060	Pillows
0028	WM A Rogers Cutlery And Box	0061	Set Of 2 End Tables
0029	Cutlery Set	0062	Dresser And Mirror, Nightstand
0030	Serving Dishes	0063	TV And Table
0031	Appliance Lot	0064	Sewing Box
0032	Kitchen Lot	0065	Religious Prints

0033 Dishes

**0066** 2 Mirrors And Art

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0067	Tv And Stand	0111	Car Decor Lot
0068	Cabinet And Mirror	0112	Serving Dishes
0069	Tv And Tv Stand	0113	Silver Plate Lot
0070	Rug	0114	Decor
0071	Hide A Bed	0115	Dish And Kitchen Items
0072	Loveseat And Matching Chair	0116	Golf Lot
0073	Linen Lot	0117	Basket Lot
0074	2 Book Cases	0118	Appliance Lots
0075	4 Office Chairs	0119	Pitcher And Coffee Mugs
0076	Fireking Fireproof File Cabinet	0120	GE Stove
0077	Office Swivel Chair	0121	Canning Lot
0078	Desk	0122	Tray Lot
0079	2 Tables	0123	Cutting Board And Knife Block
0080	Office Equipment	0124	White-Westinghouse Fridge
0081	Credenza	0125	Party Lot
0082	Office Desk	0126	Faux Flowers And Shells
0083	Upright Freezer	0127	Linen
0084	Exercise Bike And Ab Machine	0128	Crystal And Glass Lot
0085	Tony Little Ab Machine	0129	Christmas Lot
0086	2 Bar Stools	0130	Electronics Lot
0087	Coffee Table	0131	Decor Lot
0088	Sofa And Chair	0132	Rug
0089	Folding Table	0133	Floral Lot
0090	Hats And Purses	0134	Figurine
0091	Scarves And Shawls	0135	Frame And Jewellery
0092	Scale And Weights	0136	Decor Lot
	Kitchen Chairs		Religious Lot
0094	Household Lot		Cherub Lot
	Luggage		Candle Lot
	16 Office Chairs		Table
	Book Lot		Appliance And Light Lot
	Garden Lot		Table
	Outdoor Lot		Wine Making Equipment
	Misc. Furniture		Sport Lot
	Raised Toilet Seat And Heater		Mirror And Dresser
	Coffee Table		Kitchen/Bathroom Cabinets
	Travel Pictures		Bicycle
	Religious Decor		Patio Loungers And Umbrellas
	Decor		Tools
	Frame Lot	0150	1
	Decor Lot		Golf Clubs
	Vase		Ladders
0110	Glass Bowl Lot	0153	Outdoor Decor

Lot Title

0154 Garden Furniture

0155 2 Oblisk Metal Stands With Hanging Baskets

0156 Garden Bench

**0157** Outdoor Patio Set

0158 Outdoor Table And Chairs

**0159** Bbq

0160 Garden Workbench

0161 Table Linens

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com